
Christ the King

Sacristan Schedule
Dec 30, 2018 - Mar 3, 2019

Mass Name & Date Time Sacristan Mass Name & Date Time Sacristan

  Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 01/05/2019 Mayer,Abigail   Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 02/09/2019 Mayer,Zachery

  Sun 08:00 AM on Sun 01/06/2019 Kerschen,Leroy   Sun 08:00 AM on Sun 02/10/2019 Maddox,Allison

  Sun 10:30 AM on Sun 01/06/2019 Crisler,Tyler   Sun 10:30 AM on Sun 02/10/2019 Breese,Madison

Mass Name & Date Time Sacristan Mass Name & Date Time Sacristan

  Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 01/12/2019 Carvalho,Leslie   Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 02/16/2019 Tran,Thomas

  Sun 08:00 AM on Sun 01/13/2019 Buresh,Josie   Sun 08:00 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Maddox,Seth

  Sun 10:30 AM on Sun 01/13/2019 Cowhick,Zackary   Sun 10:30 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Guldner,Erica

Mass Name & Date Time Sacristan Mass Name & Date Time Sacristan

  Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 01/19/2019 Eischen,Kailyn   Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 02/23/2019 Fisher,Bill

  Sun 08:00 AM on Sun 01/20/2019 Maddox,Allison   Sun 08:00 AM on Sun 02/24/2019 Williams,Hannah

  Sun 10:30 AM on Sun 01/20/2019 Hoang,Cynthia   Sun 10:30 AM on Sun 02/24/2019 Ta,Cam

Mass Name & Date Time Sacristan Mass Name & Date Time Sacristan

  Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 01/26/2019 Seyfert,Taylor   Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 03/02/2019 Heath,Diane

  Sun 08:00 AM on Sun 01/27/2019 Irwin,Julie   Sun 08:00 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 Seyfert,Taylor

  Sun 10:30 AM on Sun 01/27/2019 Vu,Khue   Sun 10:30 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 Nguyen,Huy

Mass Name & Date Time Sacristan

  Sat 05:30 PM on Sat 02/02/2019 Dugan,Ava

  Sun 08:00 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Green,Emma

  Sun 10:30 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Hoang,Cynthia

If you cannot fulfill your scheduled assignment, please find a replacement.


